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- 9:30am — 10:00 am Check In

- 10:00 am — 12:00 pm Introduction / Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

UCLA Center / Project LINK2 Study

Danielle Seiden - DSeiden@mednet.ucla.edu

The LINK2 intervention is designed to assist youth with addressing immediate unmet needs such as housing, transportation
and food; facilitating access to a range of community services to support progress along the continuum of HIV care; and
providing direct ART adherence support.

Inner City Law Center

Ingrid Arriaga - IArriaga@innercitylaw.org

Erica De Santiago - EDeSantiago@innercitylaw.org

Inner City Law Center is a nonprofit law firm that provides free legal services to the poorest and most vulnerable residents of
Los Angeles. ICLC promotes access to decent, safe and fully habitable housing for the enormous number of homeless and
working-poor families and individuals residing in Los Angeles’ inner city neighborhoods.

Caravan Operations

Kendra Walker - Kendra@walkersolutions.healthcare

Michael Rodriguez - Michael@caravanoperations.com

Caravan Operations provides the most competent rehabilitation and nursing care in a loving family-type environment.
Caravan staff endeavors to provide dignified, ethical, and respectful care to each and every resident; our staff treat our
residents as if they were one of their own beloved family member. Caravan’s goal and calling is to increase a better quality of
life to every soul that enters our buildings. We love our residents when they come to us, but our biggest reward is when we
have reached the patient’s goal/s; seeing our residents return back to their healthy and productive life.

Long Beach Rescue Mission

Nick Roberts - NRoberts@lbrm.org

Long Beach Rescue Mission is a place of healing and hope serving the greater Long Beach community by improving the
quality of life of the hurting and homeless through loving and equipping them to be reconciled:

AMAAD Institute (Arming Minorities Against Addiction and Disease)

Kenneth Martin - Kenneth@amaad.org

AMAAD facilitates personalized individual access to programs and services that foster safe and supportive healthy
environments for people to live, learn, and develop to their fullest potential.

Avery special * thank you" to APLA Health for providing their space & —ealll
to AHF for sponsoring our continental breakfast! '




